1214
Liquid Leakage
Sensors
Liquid Leakage
Sensor
Accessories
Vibration
Sensors

Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 1218.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Controllers
Appearance Type Cable
length Model
Manually set
5 m D7F-S01-05
10 m D7F-S01-10
Linear output 5 m D7F-S03-05
Appearance Type Model
Manually set D7F-C01
Linear output D7F-C03
D7F
1215
Liquid Leakage
Sensors